EDMI - lllertissen

Airport details

State Bavaria
Country Germany
Region ED
Elevation 1679ft (512m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 48.23528, 10.13778
Type land
ICAO code EDMI
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 07 / 25

length 648m (2126ft)

bearing 78°/258°

width 29m (95ft)

surface grass
Communication
[llertissen lllertissen Info 118.525
[llertissen lllertissen Info 118.525
lllertissen lllertissen Info 118.525
lllertissen lllertissen Info 118.525
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
LUP LAUPHEIM NDB 9.1 265.6°
ALG ALLGAEU (MEMMINGEN) NDB 15.1 152.3°
ALD (MEMMINGEN/ALLGAU) DME 15.2 159.2°
LCH LECHFELD TACAN 28.9 93.5°
KPT KEMPTEN VOR/DME 30.6 156.5°
AGB AUGSBURG NDB 33.7 76.6°
AUG DME 33.9 76.6°
TGO TANGO TACAN 41.8 293.5°
FHD DME 42.5 228°
WLD WALDA VOR/DME 44.6 70.8°
STG STUTTGART VOR/DME 44.7 297.6°
SGD DME 45.4 296.3°
LBU LUBURG VOR/DME 51.5 310.3°

frequency
407
341
117.20
108.80
108.40
318
115.90
112.50
112.60
112.80
116.85
115.45
109.20
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DKB DINKELSBUEHL VORTAC 54.6 6.3° 117.80
SHD HALL DME 54.8 337.7° 108.05

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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